
Pos. 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 

Nicht Klassifiziert 
NF 

St.Nr. 

928 
308 
10 
3 

16 
21 

912 
17 

712 
932 
181 
14 

115 
363 
12 
23 

227 
96 
15 
35 

811 
135 
733 

7 

27 

Name 

Noah Jonas 
Elias Felbermair 
Alexander Bogner 
Moritz Schmidleitner 
Lennox Zatl 
David Wieshayer 
Christoph Edlinger 
Michael Kronberger 
Karl Thalhammer 
Julian Maderthaner 
Niklas Kraschitzer 
Tobias Steindl 
Matthias Mayr 
Kevin Steindl 
Sebastian Kerbl 
Dominik Haginger 
Luka Huber 
Jonas Gugler 
Florian Weichselbaumer 
Tobias Rauscher 
Philipp Mayrhofer 
Florian Schäfer 
Christoph Feichtlbauer 
Marvin Hiesl 

Fabian Graßl 

Club 

HSV Ried 
HSV Ried 
HSV Wels / Födweghoatza 
HSV Ried 
Födweghoatza 
Nursch Georgmech Team 
HSV Ried 
LMBG Racing Team 
HSV Ried 
MSV Weyer 

MSV Weyer 
MCC Beham berg / Zauner Rac ing Team  

MCC Behamberg 

HSV Ried / HSV Wels 
MSC Neußerling 
MSC Seitenstetten 
MX Kids 
MCC Behamberg 
BTS-RACING 
MSV Schwanenstadt 
MX Kids 

MSC Ramsau 

Runden 

7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
6 
6 
6 

4 

Gesamtzeit 

11:36.247 
11:49.096 
11:54.010 
11:55.120 
12:10.812 
12:16.385 
12:20.544 
12:23.794 
12:43.526 
12:43.993 
12:48.628 
12:51.462 
12:53.957 
13:03.226 
13:04.085 
13:04.411 
13:04.920 
13:04.939 
13:10.623 
13:14.894 
13:18.864 
12:11.877 
13:13.663 
13:20.433 

8:08.059 

Diff. 

12.849 
17.763 
18.873 
34.565 
40.138 
44.297 
47.547 

1:07.279 
1:07.746 
1:12.381 
1:15.215 
1:17.710 
1:26.979 
1:27.838 
1:28.164 
1:28.673 
1:28.692 
1:34.376 
1:38.647 
1:42.617 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 

NF 

Punkte 

25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 

9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
2 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 

 

Nach Runden sortiert

Vorsprung 

12.849 

D u r c h s c h n it t s g e s c h w in d ig k e i t  

61,530 

Beste Rundenzeit 

1:37.697 

Beste Geschw. 

62,643 

Beste Runde von 

308 - Elias Felbermair 
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OÖ Motocross Cup Weyer 
MX 125  

1. Lauf 

Rennen started at 13:14:13 

Motocrossstrecke Weyer 1,700 km 

25.05.2025 13:40 


